
5A State Qualifier- Race and Box Assignments 
 

Girls Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (10:30) Race 2 (11:00) 

1 River Bluff Northwestern 

2 Byrnes Ashley Ridge 

3 TL Hanna Mauldin 

4 Spartanburg Dutch Fork 

5 Fort Mill Dorman 

6 JL Mann Lexington 

7  Individuals- T Studly (Fort Dorchester) 

8 Riverside Chapin 

9 Nation Ford Wade Hampton 

10 Wando Spring Valley 

11 Hillcrest Summerville 

12 Stratford Clover 

13 Socastee Blythewood 

 
Boys Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (9:30) Race 2 (10:00) 

1 Dutch Fork Blythewood 

2 Riverside Stratford 

3 Nation Ford Hillcrest 

4 TL Hanna JL Mann 

5 Lexington Wando 

6 Fort Mill Dorman 

7   

8 Wade Hampton Spartanburg 

9 Spring Valley River Bluff 

10 Chapin Northwestern 

11 Carolina Forest Mauldin 

12 Summerville Ashley Ridge 

13 Byrnes Woodmont 

 



4A State Qualifier- Race and Box Assignments 
 

Girls Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (10:30) Race 2 (11:00) 

1 West Florence Wilson 

2 Traveler’s Rest Aiken 

3 Myrtle Beach Greer 

4 AC Flora Lucy Beckham 

5 Irmo  Bluffton 

6 James Island Greenville 

7 Individuals: K Nutt (Hartsville); C Antia 
(Beaufort) 

Individuals: E Ashley (Westwood) 

8 Hilton Head Eastside 

9 Walhalla May River 

10 Easley Catawba Ridge 

11 Dreher North Myrtle Beach 

12 Pickens South Aiken 

13 South Florence Greenwood 

 
Boys Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (9:30) Race 2 (10:00) 

1 Wilson Laurens 

2 West Florence Greenwood 

3 Irmo Easley 

4 Dreher James Island 

5 Hilton Head Traveler’s Rest 

6 Eastside May River 

7  Individual: J Koontz (N Myrtle Beach) 

8 Beaufort Catawba Ridge 

9 AC Flora Greenville 

10 Lucy Beckham Bluffton 

11 Walhalla Hartsville 

12 Pickens Greer 

13 Westwood Myrtle Beach 



 

3A State Qualifier- Race and Box Assignments 
Girls Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (10:30) Race 2 (11:00) 

1 Fox Creek Blue Ridge 

2 Gilbert Georgetown 

3 Oceanside Academy Hanahan 

4 Wren Pendleton 

5 Academic Magnet Southside 

6 Waccamaw Seneca 

7 Individual: E Timmons (North Charleston)  

8 Daniel Bishop England 

9 Woodruff West Oak 

10 Powdersville Mid-Carolina 

11 Clinton Palmetto 

12 Chapman Belton-Honea Path 

13 Camden Broome 

 
Boys Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (9:30) Race 2 (10:00) 

1 Swansea Fox Creek 

2 Emerald Palmetto 

3 Clinton Belton-Honea Path 

4 Academic Magnet Waccamaw 

5 Powdersville Southside 

6 Bishop England Wren 

7   

8 Pendleton Blue Ridge 

9 Seneca Broome 

10 Hanahan Daniel 

11 Mid-Carolina Oceanside Academy 

12 Chapman Fairfield Central 

13 Aynor Woodruff 

 



 

1/2A State Qualifier- Race and Box Assignments 
Girls Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (10:30) Race 2 (11:00) 

1 Andrew Jackson Latta 

2 Batesburg-Leesville Liberty 

3 Palmetto Scholars Gray Collegiate 

4 Crescent Brashier 

5 Christ Church Landrum 

6 Greer Middle College St Joseph’s 

7   

8 Phillip Simmons Southside Christian 

9 Pelion Dixie 

10 Greenville Tech Charter Wade Hampton-Hampton 

11 Abbeville Timberland 

12 York Prep Green-Sea Floyds 

13 Riverwalk Academy Central 

 
Boys Races 

Box 
Number 

Race 1 (9:30) Race 2 (10:00) 

1 Latta North Central 

2 Chesnee Saluda 

3 Ninety-Six Greenville Tech Charter 

4 Andrew Jackson Brashier 

5 Christ Church Landrum 

6 Greer Middle College Phillip Simmons 

7   

8 St Joseph’s  Liberty 

9 Central Pelion 

10 Gray Collegiate Crescent 

11 Timberland Chesterfield 

12 Batesburg-Leesville Wade Hampton-Hampton 

13 Andrews Woodland 

 


